GENERAL SPECIFICATION
SCREEN SIZE (DIAGONAL)
DISPLAY TYPE
VISIBLE SCREEN AREA
PIXEL PITCH
DISPLAY RESOLUTION
SUPPORTED RESOLUTION
ASPECT RATIO
BRIGHTNESS
CONTRAST RATIO
COLOURS
VIEWING ANGLE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
RESPONSE TIME
SCREEN PROTECTION
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
OPERATING HUMIDITY
STORAGE HUMIDITY
DIMENSIONS
	 WITHOUT SPEAKERS
	 WITH SPEAKERS
	 DEPTH WITH BRACKET
WEIGHT (UNIT ONLY)
WEIGHT OF BRACKET
WEIGHT OF SPEAKERS
INPUTS
TV SYSTEM
TV / RF
VIDEO
PC
AUDIO
CONTROL
OUTPUTS
AUDIO
MISCELLANEOUS
BASE WARRANTY
OSD LANGUAGE SUPPORT
OSD TYPE
42" AQUiVO HD READY TFT-LCD
MODEL NUMBER WPLCD42R IP56 WEATHER RESISTANT TFT-LCD SCREEN
42" AQUiVO HD READY TFT-LCD | MODEL NUMBER WPLCD42RSHEET 1 OF 1
42”
TFT-LCD
930mm x 523mm
0.68mm
1366 x 768 pixels
800x600/1024x768/1152x864/1280x728/1280x728/1366x768/720P/1080i
16 : 9
600cd/m²
1600 : 1
16.7 million
178°
9700k
8ms
Anti-Glare Laminated glass
AC 110 - 240V (60 / 50Hz)
300W
0 - 40°c
-20 - 50°c
10 - 90% RH
10 - 90% RH
1034mm x 638mm x 125mm
1184mm x 638mm x 125mm
175mm
34.5kg
6.2kg
3.2kg
Analogue & Digital PAL / Secam DVB-T
75ohms co-axial cable
2 x Scart, 1x Component YUV / YPbPr, 1x HDMI
1x RGB (15 pin)
Stereo Phono & HDMI
RS232 (9 pin)
Stereo via Scart (unamplified)
2 year RTB
English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Portugese, Dutch, Slovenian
Graphic & Text